100 m

200 m

800 m

5000 m

400 m gat

ARAK KUPA

Kiss Gabor Attila

Maroshévizi Gergely

Miklds Péter
Szever Addm
Vas David
Nagy Gabor
Zlatarics Mark
Arpasi Valentin
Kasa Tibor
Bodo Levente
Racskd Martin
Cser Bence
Németh Roland
Pasztor Gabor
Jeleni Csaba

Kiss Gabor Attila

Maroshévizi Gergely

Miklos Péter
Szever Addm
Vas David

Vardai Péter
Nagy Daniel
Kods Erik
Farkas Darius
Pethé Zoltan
Papp Daniel
Wagner Gabor
Kamen Adam
Bencze Matyas

Szabé Sandor
Loczi Attila
Szelepcsényi Zsolt
Szirmai Zoltdn
Szederkényi Maté

Kaman Balint
Ecsedi Gerg6
Koos Erik

Szabd Janos
Hegediis Matyas
Molnar Baldzs
Toéth Barnabas
Agdcs Zsolt

1992
1980
1985
1981
1985
1994
1982
1989
1987
1985
1993
1992
1974
1982
1985

1992
1980
1985
1981
1985

1986
1989
1990
1990
1989
1993
1986
1991
1973

1991
1984
1992
1972
1978

1986

1990
1983
1987
1986
1993
1984

Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
VEDAC
FTC
Gyéri VSE
Haladas
DSC-sI
ARAK
KSI

FTC
FTC
FTC

Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd

VASAS-Humansoft
TSC-Geotech
VASAS-Humansoft
ARAK

KSI

FTC

Ikarus BSE

Csepeli DAC
Debrecen

TSC-Geotech
TITAN TC

TITAN TC
Vasas-Humansoft
Vasas-Humansoft

TFSE

ASE
Vasas-Humansoft
DSC-SI
TSC-Geotech
ARAK

ARAK

KSI



magas

Tavol

suly

100 m

Lehéczky Arpad
Kotay Gabor
Németh Zoltan
Szabd Rébert
Csicsey David
Vasko Zoltan
Reichartd Ronald
Vondra Jan
Sutera David
Miller Akos
Mészaros Maté
Michal Kabelka
Hodosi Maté

Szever Addm
DOomotor Balazs
Gujas Bence
Nagy Mark
Papp Attila
Nagy Zsolt
Kovacs Norbert
Schneiker Adam
Pintér Matyas
LaszIl6 David
Szabo David
Pour Tomas
Fej6s Bence
Szakalos Addm

Kirthy Lajos
Kovacs Norbert
Schneiker Adam
Jaroslav Zitnansky
Varga Zsolt

Bartha Zsdka
Bobcsek Emese
K&mives Erika
Oszvald Katalin
Kontd Ivett
Farkas Bernadett
Domiter Eszter
Némethy Zsdfia
Schelmecz Fanny
Matyus Anna
Frey Virag

Nyusa Viktdria
Turcsik Katalin
Huszar Kitti
Hrivnova Pavla
Somogyvdri Mdnika
Petrahn Barbara

1991
1992
1986

1984
1990
1988
1989
1988
1992

1993

1981
1975
1992
1992
1985
1986

1993
1992
1991
1983
1983
1992

1986

1972

1985
1979
1982
1984
1991
1982
1991
1993

1988
1992
1989
1981
1993
1986
1987
1978

ASE
Haladas
AC Szekszard
DSC-SI
TFSE
ARAK
ARAK
CZE

CZE

UTE
HODIAK
SVK
PVSK

Honvéd

KSI

AC Szekszard
AC Szekszard
DSC-sI
DSC-SI

TFSE

TFSE

ARAK

ARAK

KSI

CZE

FTC

UTE

MTE
TFSE
TFSE
SVK
PVSK

Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd
VEDAC

ZAC

ZAC

Zac

KSI
Vasas-Humansoft
ARAK

ARAK

ARAK

ARAK

CZE

REAC
Szolnoki MAV



200 m

1500 m

400 m gat

100 m gat

harmas

Bartha Zsdka
Bobcsek Emese
Kémives Erika
Farkas Bernadett
Domiter Eszter
Némethy Zsdfia
Schelmecz Fanny
Matyus Anna
Nyusa Viktdria
Frey Virag
Zsigovics Natalia
Turcsik Katalin
Hrivnova Pavla
Somogyvdri Mdnika
Petrahn Barbara

Keresztes Kinga
Szederkényi Takdcs Andrea
Aradi Bernadett

Tirk Laura

Papp Ildikd

Tungli Katalin
Kalmdan Réka
Matyus Anna
Babocsay Séara
Molnar Renata
Szigeti Hanna

Kustan Hariklia
Molnar Renata
Juhasz Lilla
Palké Didna
Miriam Bobkova

Fiil6p Renata
Paros lvett
Gazsi Séra
Strbik Dorina
Szirbucz Andrea
Bese Zsdfia
Babos Rita
Szlics Lilla
Majkova Lucie
Dr. Stdjerné Dr. Dedk Katalin
Andris Anita

1985
1979
1982
1982
1991
1993

1988
1989
1992
1991
1981
1986
1987
1978

1985
1981
1987
1991
1982

1993
1988
1992
1987
1992

1992
1987
1993
1993

1989

1972
1993
1980
1991
1988
1968
1985

Honvéd
Honvéd
Honvéd

ZAC

ZAC

Zac

KSI
Vasas-Humansoft
ARAK

ARAK

ARAK

ARAK

CZE

REAC
Szolnoki MAV

TFSE
Vasas-Humansoft
DSC-sI

Ikarus BSE
Salgdtarjani AC

KSI

Haladas
Vasas-Humansoft
Keszthely VDSE
ZAC

PVSK

ZAC
ZAC
Haladas
Haladas
SVK

VEDAC
KSI
KSI
KSI
KSI
ARAK
ARAK
ARAK
CZE
FTC
FTC



Kalapacs

4x100 m

Orbén Eva
Divds Katalin
Nickl Vanda
Németh Noémi
Ivan Ivett
Gergelics Cintia
Kralova Tereza

ZAC
ZAC-Haladas

VEDAC
1974 Dobd SE
1985 Dobd SE
1986 Dobd SE
1987 Dobd SE
1991 Dobé SE
1989 CZE
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